
Planet 4-Port 10/100Base-TX + 1-Port 100Base-FX
Industrial Fast Ethernet Switch, Multimode

ISW-511T
EAN 4711213688294

Switch, IP-30 industrial aluminium case, 4x10/100 RJ45,1x100-FX
SC, (-10 - 60 C)

Commutateur industriel, IP 30, boîtier en aluminium, 4 x
10/100Base-TX ( RJ45) to 100Base -FX (SC, MM-2KM), IP-30 Aluminium
Industry , Auto MDI / MDI -X , half / full duplex, Supports 6KV DC
Ethernet ESD protection, Supports 6KV DC EFT protection for power
line, operating temperature -40 - 75 degrees C, for DIN- rail and wall
mounting , Dimension (L x P x H) 135 x 87 x 32 mm, power supply for

12 - 48V DC

• Utilisation industrielle: Non
• Adapté pour un usage en extérieur: Non
• Managed: Non
• PoE (Power over Ethernet): Non
• Protection contre le vandalisme: Non
• VLAN: Non

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 1 0.60 5.00 20.50 15.00 1,537.50

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.60 5.00 20.50 15.00 1,537.50

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.60 5.00 20.50 15.00 1,537.50

Net single without Packaging 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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